INDEX NO NAME

1 U1244/513
2 U1244/516
3 U1244/503
4 U1244/508
5 U1894/505
6 U0607/539
7 U1244/505

NATOCHO Carolyne Odundo
NABWIRE Jannet Muruka
NABWIRE Brenda

OKUMU Lawrence
CHIRIYE Maunstus Luhale
TIBITONDWA Zai
ODONGO David

AlYr

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

S n << 1T

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR
The following candidate(s) have been recommended under DISTRICT QUOTA programme for admission pending approval from the respective district :

BUSIA

BTM
CBD
EHR
EDA
BCS

EDA
MSD

POINTS DISTRICT APPLIED
SEX COURSE WEIGHT

45.7
46.2
42.7
35.6
41.4
32.3
37.1

20.7
20.2
18.7
18.6
18.4
18.3
18.1

UNDER

BUSIA
BUSIA
BUSIA
BUSIA
BUSIA
BUSIA
BUSIA

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY



