MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following $\ candidate(s)$ have been recommended under DISTRICT QUOTA programme for admission pending approval from the respective district: $\ BUSIA$

	- *~							
		Al Yr			POINT	ΓS	DISTRICT APPL	IED
INDEX NO	NAME		SEX	COURS	E WEIG	HT	UNDER	
1 U1244/513	NATOCHO Carolyne Odundo	2014	F	BTM	45.7	20.7	BUSIA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
2 U1244/516	NABWIRE Jannet Muruka	2014	F	CBD	46.2	20.2	2 BUSIA	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
3 U1244/503	NABWIRE Brenda	2014	F	EHR	42.7	18.7	BUSIA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
4 U1244/508	OKUMU Lawrence	2014	M	EDA	35.6	18.6	BUSIA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
5 U1894/505	CHIRIYE Maunstus Luhale	2014	M	BCS	41.4	18.4	BUSIA	MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
6 U0607/539	TIBITONDWA Zai	2014	F	EDA	32.3	18.3	BUSIA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
7 U1244/505	ODONGO David	2014	M	MSD	37.1	18.1	BUSIA	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY